
Thursday. May 21DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast with Phil Shone
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Melody from the Stars
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
42. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m.. Tapestries of Life1.45 Solo Time: Henry Croudson |

Variety Theatre2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session (Anne Stewart);Book Review; Wellington Diary :

3.30 . 1ZB Happiness Club
, 3.35 Showcase of Music4.0 Serenade in Song4.30 Have You Heard These?5.0 The 5 O'Clock Cabaret: JimmyDorsey; The Andtews Sisters
.30 Evening Star: Andre Kostelanetz5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music Makers
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
Agent
6.45 Auckland’s Own
y AE Office Wife

7.30 Way of an Eagle7.45 The Octopus
8. 0 Money-Go-Round

-- 8.30 Deadly Nightshade
(8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 New Releases10.0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

WELLINGTON
980 ke. 306 m.

a.m Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt

welessBlanche Thebom
Light OrchestrasDoctor Paui
Bing SingsNotorious
Courtship and Marriage
Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
On Our Lunch Menu
-m. Tapestries of Life
Orchestral Parade
Oscar Natzka
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):ook Review; Home DecoratingRadio Revellers
SempriniMusic of Strauss e
Dinah Shore
Ray Noble’s OrchestraJosef Locke
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6.45
7. 0
7.30
72.458. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.30

Oscar Rabin’s Orchestra
Reggie Goff
Today’s Harmonists
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life
Tell it to Taylors
Ray Martin’s Orchestra
Office Wife
Way of an Eagle
Bardelys the Magnificent
Money-Go-Round
Deadly Nightshade
January’s Daughter
What’s My Line?
Don Cherry
Top of the Bill
Popular Dance Bands and Singers
Close down

3ZB. cansrenurcn
6. Oa.m. It’s a New Day
7. 0
8. 0
8.15
8.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0

Breakfast is Served
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Holiday Harmonigs
Music on the Move
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Housework Harmonies
Doctor Paul

0.15 Member of Mafia
|
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Music While You Chat
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Lyrics
1. Op.m. Second Cour:

/ 1.30 Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Book Review; Wellington Diary; Home
Decorating, by Anne Stewart
3.30 Vaughn Monroe’s Orchestra
3.45 Robert Wilson
4. 0 Jimmy Leach’s Organolians
415 Jeannette MacDonald and Nelson
4.30 Variety
5.30 For the Young in Heart
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Prelude to Evening
6.15 Wild Life

| 6.30 Prophecy
6.45 Top Scores
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30. Way of an Eagle

| 7.45 The Caravan Returns
|
8. 0 Money-Go-Round

NNA33343222200N0

8.30 Deadly Nightshade8.45 Rod Craig in Sabotage9. 0 What’s My Line?9.30 Record Miscellany10. 0 Ethel Merman and Ray Bolger10.15 Carmen Cavallaro
10.30 Close down

AZB wre a.
. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Airlane Melodies
Doctor Paul
Dark God
Notorious
Courtship and Marriage «+

Music for Mi-Lady
Shopping ReporterLunch Music

_-m. Stars on
Tapestries of Life
Reserved
Early Afternoon ConcertWomen’s Hour (Marjorie Green),"Home Gardener; Book Review; Welling-ton Diary; Home Decorating3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Victor Herbert Memories

4.15 Rawicz and Landauer
4.30 Hawaiian Interlude
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, 4.46 N.Z. Artists
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.30 The Starlets

| 5.46 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Stars of Radio.
6.15 Wild Life
3.30 Robin Hood (final broadcast)
6.45 Radio Rhythm Parade7.2 Office Wife
7.30 Way of an Eagle
7.45 Reserved8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 The Dreaming City
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 The Beau
10.15 American Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
3. 0 Good Morning Requests
-6©9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (Anne
Stewart) ‘

10. 0 The Caravan Returns
10.15 Sergeant Crosby10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Two in Harmony (vocal duets)11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Modern Romances; Book
Taik; U.N. Guidebook; Wellington Diary12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Lunch Music
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Teatime Tunes
5 Wild Life
0 Music for All Tastes
Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret

15 The Black Arrow
-30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Devilof the Deep7.45 Hart of the Territory8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)8.30 European Variety* Stage: Tine
Rossi, Pierre Spiers and Paul Durand’sOrchestra9.0 What’s My Line?9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 To Town on Two Pianos
9.45 Romance in Rhythm: Hugo Winter-halter
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes’ are published by
arrangement.

A quiz with a new twist, playing reg-
ularly from the four ZB Stations and
2ZA is "What’s My Line" in which
English celebrities endeavour to identify
various competitors with their respective
trades or professions. It’s all good fun
and the panel are your hosts from 9.0
to 9,30 p.m. this Thursday and every
week at the same time.

™ 7% *
Untimely death.in New York cutshort a career that promised to make
the name .of Oscar Natzka famous
onughout the operatic and concertworld. Fortunately he had made manyrecords that preserve his fine voice and
some of these are in the 2ZB pro-
gramme at 2.15 today.
* * *

Tonight at 6.30 listeners will hear
4ZB’s final presentation of ‘Robin
Hood,"

x Ea *
"To Town on Two Pianos," to be
broadcast by 2ZA at 9.32 this evening,
presents some of the hest-known duo-:
pianist combinations in the field of
popular music.

GreatValueMLXV
ALL-WOOL HNEZCALAND
GABERDINE
COATS

Full Satin lined Gaberdine
byGeorge Garnett, of Bradford1
genuine Selvyt pockets.

The Gaberdineknows no season,it is truly the all-weather coat
Threestyles to choose from38
S.B.StepCollar_

813/19/6
SB. Prussian Collar_

513/13/-
DB. Belted style_814/19/.

Hallensteima
32 Men$andBoys Wear Stores
throughout New Zealand.
H..17/53


